HSE INTO 2024 Competition Venues

Country, city

Host Organization

Venue (address)

Contact Person

Kyrgyzstan

Vera Savochkina

: School 24 Bishkek, 86 Kiyevskaya str. +996 550 188 735
Bishkek . .
savochkina.v.v@gmail.com
Kyrgyzstan .
y %y;h Kupuev Academy Osh, 16 Pushkina str.
Uzbekistan Academic Lyce.um of Samarkand, Amir Temur str,
Samarkand Institute of
Samarkand . . 70
Service and Economics
Uzbekistan Internatlgnal House Tashkent, Ekaterina Belousova
Tashkent Academic Lyceum, 39A Karv Nivazova st +7 917 544 4167
Tashkent y Ry ' esbelousova@hse.ru
Luiza Pakhimova
National Research Moscow, Project Manager of HSE
Moscow University Higher 11 Pokrovskiy Bulvar, International Admissions Office
School of Economics building 10 +7 495 772 95 90*27616
Irakhimova@hse.ru
Arina Kaverina
. National Research St. Petersburg, Leading Sp(_amahst of the C_entre
Saint . . . . of International Cooperation,
University Higher 123 Kanala Griboedova
Petersburg School of EConomics Embankment HSE Campus at St. Petersburg
+7 981 881 0331
akaverina@hse.ru
Anna Shilovskaia
National R h Nizhnv N d Head of International office
Nizhny at|_0na . es_earc izhny Novgorod, HSE Campus at Nizhny
Novgorod University Higher 25/12 Bolshaya Pecherskaya Novgorod
School of Economics Ulitsa +7 (831) 436-74-09*6513
ashilovskaia@hse.ru
Dmitry Kashin
National Research Head of HSE Perm International
Perm University Higher Perm, Office

School of Economics

38 Studencheskaya Ulitsa

+7 964 188 7000
dvkashin@hse.ru
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